
Saturday, July 1, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Maria Budd, by the estate of Maria Budd 
 
Saturday, July 1, 2023  5:00 PM  
IntenAons for Gloria Ray, by Lesley Oliver 
 
Sunday, July 2, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Antonio Rato, by Maria Mascarenhas 
 
Sunday, July 2, 2023  11:00 AM  
IntenAons for Cleo Harvey, by Lesley Oliver      
    
Sunday, July 2, 2023  7:30 PM   
IntenAons for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  
 
Tuesday, July 4, 2023  7:00 PM  
+ John Patrick Miller, by  Debbie Dufresne 
 
Wednesday, July 5, 2023 9:00 AM  
+ Danilo Reyes, by Narcy Reyes 
 
Thursday, July 6, 2023  9:00 AM  
IntenAons for Catherine Morris, by Susan Singh Vaid 
 
Friday, July 7, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Jean-Marie Cassie, by Debbie Dufresne 
 
Saturday, July 8, 2023  5:00 PM  
+ Antonio Rato, by Lucia Kuhl 
 
Sunday, July 9, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Louis Debly, by Sheila Debly-Magnus 
 
Sunday, July 9, 2023  11:00 AM  
+ Louis Delery, by Jayne Delery 
 
Sunday, July 9, 2023  7:30 PM   
IntenAons for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  
 
Tuesday, July 11, 2023  7:00 PM  
+ Karen Smithers, by Pauline Birmingham 
 
Wednesday, July 12, 2023 9:00 AM  
+ Maria Budd, by The estate of Maria Budd 
 
Thursday, July 13, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Sue Herbert, by Cleo Harvey 
 



Friday, July 14, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Phillip Buckingham, by Ann Marie Buckingham and Robert Morrissey 
 
Saturday, July 15, 2023  5:00 PM  
+ Isidro Liamzon Jr 
  
Sunday, July 16, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Jerome & Mary Sullivan, by Ray, Jane & John Sullivan 
 
Sunday, July 16, 2023  11:00 AM  
+ Albert & Eugenie Levesque and August & Hilda Riesbeck, by Riesbeck family 
 
Sunday, July 16, 2023  7:30 PM   
IntenAons for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 
  
Tuesday, July 18, 2023  7:00 PM  
+ Maria Budd, by The estate of Maria Budd 
 
Wednesday, July 19, 2023 9:00 AM  
+ Phil Xaphes (pronounced Zafes) and Marc Beauregard, by Debbie Dufresne 
 
Thursday, July 20, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Donna Fiala, by Donna Fiala 
 
Friday, July 21, 2023  9:00 AM  
IntenAons for Scod Lafond, by Octavia Lafond 
 
Saturday, July 22, 2023  5:00 PM  
IntenAons for Debbie Dufresne, by Michel Beauregard 
 
Sunday, July 23, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Edward Legree, by La Pieta Odawa 
 
Sunday, July 23, 2023  11:00 AM  
+ Ryan Cooke, by Michael Newton 
 
Sunday, July 23, 2023  7:30 PM   
IntenAons for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  
 
Tuesday, July 25, 2023  7:00 PM  
For the intenAons and blessings of all priests, by Maria Romain 
 
Wednesday, July 26, 2023 9:00 AM  
+ Emily and Stevie Dufresne, by Debbie Dufresne 
 
Thursday, July 27, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Giuseppina Lorello (pronunciaAon "Joo-sa-peena"), by  Bernadede Walker 
 



Friday, July 28, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Jean-Marie Cassie, by Debbie Dufresne 
 
Saturday, July 29, 2023  5:00 PM  
+ Bernard Clermont, brother of Maurice Clermont, by Maurice & Shirley Clermont 
 
Sunday, July 30, 2023  9:00 AM  
+ Henk Vandenakker, by Shirley Nedoborski 
 
Sunday, July 30, 2023  11:00 AM  
+ Marissa Sanchez, by Mila Agonia and family 
 
Sunday, July 30, 2023  7:00 PM   
IntenAons for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  


